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Nicolet USCF Tournament

11/12/2022

TD: Mary Da Vanti

Open.csv

Name

RAJENDRA, AVINASH
KLANDRUD, KEVIN
SLOAN, NICHOLAS
HALL, OWEN
SANDERS, JACK
CHRISTOFFER, JOHN
ALBITER, ABRAHAM
GOSWAMI, ARYAMAN
KOROLEV, ANDREY
PEZEWSKI, REID
SRIVATHSAN, HRISHIKESH
BALISTRERI, ANDREW
GOWDA, ANISH
PARTHAN, VYBHAV

Pts
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5

Local
2149
1594
1347
1149
963
1734
799
408
1596
1274
737
630
931
581

Rate
2147
1581
1344

1748
755
408
1643
1240

644

Participants in tournaments to date 14 - 15
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Team

7.00

7.00

6.00
APPLap 5.00
WHITwa 5.50
BROOea 6.00
BROOea 4.50
BROOea 3.00

3.00
BROOea 2.00
BROOea 5.00
BROOea 6.00
BROOea 5.00
BROOea 2.50

4.00
4.00
2.00
1.50
3.00
6.00
4.50
3.00
3.00
2.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.50

TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3

8.00
7.50
6.50
5.50
5.50
12.00
9.00
7.00
5.50
4.00
8.00
9.50
8.00
4.50

Participants 14
365

Rnd1l Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4

we W7 W8 W3
w7 D6 W12 W4
W13 w8 W11 L1
W11 W12 W13 L2
-B- D13 L10 W9
L1 D2 W9 D10
L2 L1 w14 Wil
-B- L3 L1 -X-
W12 W14 L6 LS
-U- -U- W5 D6
L4 -B- L3 L7
L9 L4 L2 D14
L3 D5 L4 -F-
-U- L9 L7 D12



Open Team.csv

Team Standings
Plc Name (Players:Top 4 used)

1 BROOea (3)
ANDREW BALISTRERI (0.0,nnnn)
HRISHIKESH SRIVATHSAN (0.0,640)
ARYAMAN GOSWAMI (0.0,408)

Trophy Winners



